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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

SESSION 2019-20 

Sr No  HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS 

1 Ram Navmi 13th April 2019 Saturday 

2 Mahavir Jayanti 17th April 2019 Wednesday 

3 Good Friday 19th April 2019 Friday 

4 Id –ul  - Juha 12th August 2019 Monday 

5 Janmashtami 24th August 2019 Saturday 

6 Moharram 10th September 2019 Tuesday 

7 Diwali 27th October & 28th October 2019 Sunday & Monday 

8 Bhaidooj 29th October 2019 Tuesday 

9 Gurunank Jayanti 12th November 2019 Tuesday 

10 Makar Sankaranti 14th January 2020 Tuesday 

11 Mauni Amayasya 24th January 2020 Friday 

12 Basant Panchami 29th January 2020 Wednesday 

13 Mahashivratri 21th  February 2020 Friday 

14 Holi 9th & 10th March 2020 Monday & Tuesday 

 

 


